IMC Professional
Building Clean Up

From:

IMC Professional Building Clean Up
12155 Magnolia Avenue Unit 10-E,
Riverside, CA 92503

Phone: (951) 279-7705

Email: ema@imccleanup.com
CSLB Lic # 962294

To:

Caliber Construction

240 North Orange Avenue Brea, CA 92821
evaldez@caliberconst.net

6060 E Slauson, Commerce

Quote Number
Quote Date
Valid Until

Total

Quote

0644
June 21, 2019

December 18, 2019

$27,873.00

We hereby propose to furnish all equipment and materials, and perform the labor necessary for

the completion of the following work

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Final clean up in office on 2,596sqft

Windows wash 8 interior only including
glass partitions

1 Wax VCT on 1,556sqft

Grind concrete floor in kitchen and
apply sealer on 814sqft

1 Remove paint lines in warehouse floor
on 16,000Inft

1 Patch bolts on 2,164 in warehouse

1 Patches approx 600sqft of cracks in
warehouse

1 Machine scrub & seal on warehouse
81,920sqft

Approved By:

Rate/Price

$623.00
$32.00

$374.00
$977.00

$5,600.00

$2,164.00
$900.00

$17,203.00

Sub Total

Adjust

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Sub Total

$623.00
$32.00

$374.00
$977.00

$5,600.00

$2,164.00
$900.00

$17,203.00

$27,873.00
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http://This%20will%20add%20a%20link%20on%20your%20logo%20and%20your%20business%20name.

IMC Professional Quote
Building Clean Up

Tax $0.00
Total $27,873.00

The above job description outlines the services for which IMC will be responsible. These services are mutually
agreed to be appropriate for your needs at this time, all change orders must be submitted in written. Work
quoted for normal business hours Monday-Friday.

Approved By:
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