

IMC Professional Building Clean Up

Quote

From:

IMC Professional Building Clean Up

12155 Magnolia Avenue Unit 10-E,
Riverside, CA 92503

Phone: (951) 279-7705

Email: ema@imccleanup.com

CSLB Lic # 962294

Quote Number	0644
Quote Date	June 21, 2019
Valid Until	December 18, 2019
Total	\$27,873.00

To:

Caliber Construction

240 North Orange Avenue Brea, CA 92821

evaldez@caliberconst.net

6060 E Slauson, Commerce

We hereby propose to furnish all equipment and materials, and perform the labor necessary for the completion of the following work

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Final clean up in office on 2,596sqft	\$623.00	0.00%	\$623.00
1	Windows wash 8 interior only including glass partitions	\$32.00	0.00%	\$32.00
1	Wax VCT on 1,556sqft	\$374.00	0.00%	\$374.00
1	Grind concrete floor in kitchen and apply sealer on 814sqft	\$977.00	0.00%	\$977.00
1	Remove paint lines in warehouse floor on 16,000lnft	\$5,600.00	0.00%	\$5,600.00
1	Patch bolts on 2,164 in warehouse	\$2,164.00	0.00%	\$2,164.00
1	Patches approx 600sqft of cracks in warehouse	\$900.00	0.00%	\$900.00
1	Machine scrub & seal on warehouse 81,920sqft	\$17,203.00	0.00%	\$17,203.00

Sub Total	\$27,873.00
-----------	-------------

Approved By: _____

IMC Professional Building Clean Up

Quote

Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$27,873.00

The above job description outlines the services for which IMC will be responsible. These services are mutually agreed to be appropriate for your needs at this time, all change orders must be submitted in written. Work quoted for normal business hours Monday-Friday.

Approved By: _____